Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

IIIO VALID	OIT I		
CITY	OF	PORTI	AND PERMIT ISSUED

Please Read Application And

Notes, If Any, Attached	PERIVIN	PermA Mumber 061223
This is to certify thatDEXTER ANNE MAYR has permission toDemo_15 x 30 garage	F / k Baker	CITY OF PORTLAND
provided that the person or perso of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance an this department.	ns rm or the contained and of the contained and of the contained and of the contained and the containe	ing this permit shall comply with a s of the City of Portland regulation res, and of the application on file
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	ificatio of inspace on muse e en and ven permeton proded pre this ilding of art there is ned or verview losed-in 4	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build ing or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board Other _ Department Name ing or part thereof is occupied.

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

EQUIRED,

City of Portland, Maine	O			'11	rmit No: 06-1223	PSEUR PRANT	<u>TISS</u>	UEDBL:	005001	
389 Congress Street, 04101		5, Fax: (2	207) 874-87	_==		 	•	101	003001	
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			r Address: EANE ST	AUG 2	2 5 20	Phone:		
8 DEANE ST		DEXTER ANNE MAYRE						Phone		
Business Name:	Contractor Name	2:			actor Address:	UTV OF I				
L /D	Jack Baker				stbrook (CITY OF I	ORI	LAND	17	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:				t Type:				Zone:	
					nolitions				1 // 2	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:			Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Wor		CEO District:	1	
Residential 2 unit		unit Demo 15 x 30		l			80.00			
	garage			FIRE	DEPT:	Approved	INSPE	CTION:		
						Denied	Use Gi	roup: <i>[</i> 2]	Type: 5B	
						_		_	- 3 - 5	
							-	DRC 2	1005	
Proposed Project Description:	-			7			_			
Demo 15 x 30 garage				Signature:			Signatu	Mc 2003 Signature: In 8/24/00		
				PEDE	ESTRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIS				
				Actio	n: Appro	ved App	oroved w	/Conditions	Denied	
				Signa	iture:	_		Date:		
•	Date Applied For:				Zoning	g Approva	al			
dmartin	08/21/2006	g .	17					II' 4 ' D		
1. This permit application do	-	Special Zone or Reviews		ews	Zoning Appeal			Historic Preservation		
Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules.	g applicable State and	Shoreland Variance			Not in District or Landman					
 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 		☐ Wetland		A	Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
				Conditional Use			Requires Review			
False information may inv permit and stop all work		Subdivision			Interpretation			Approved		
•		Site	Plan		Approve	ed		Approved w	/Conditions	
		Maj <u></u>	Minor MM		Denied			Denied		
		Date 8	24/04 Ju		Date:			ate 113 106	Ju-	
			, V				<u>, 4</u>	<u></u>		
		CE		ON						
I hereby certify that I am the ow I have been authorized by the ov		med prop cation as d in the ap	his authorized pplication is i	he prop d agent ssued,	t and I agree I certify that	to conform the code off	to all ap icial's a	oplicable laws outhorized rep	of this resentative	
shall have the authority to enter such permit.	all areas covered by su	ich permi	t at any reason	naute n	iour to enrore	the provi	sion or	the code(s) ap	oplicable to	

PHONE

DATE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK. TITLE

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit					Permu No:	Date Applied For:	CDL:
389 Congre	ess Street, 04101 Tel: ((207) 874-8703, Fax: (2	207) 874	4-8716	06-1223	08/21/2006	066A C005001
Location of Co	onstruction:	Owner Name:		(Owner Address:		Phone:
8 DEANE S	ST	DEXTER ANNE MAY	/RE) :	8 DEANE ST		
Business Name	e:	 		(Contractor Address:		Phone
		Jack Baker			Westbrook		
Lessee/Buyer's	s Name	Phone:		P	Permit Type:		•
					Demolitions		
Proposed Use:	:			Proposed	l Project Description:		
Reisidential	2 unit Demo 15 x 30 gar	age		Demo	15 x 30 garage		
İ							
Dept: Zo	oning Status: A	Approved	Rev	viewer:	Tom Markley	Approval D	ate: 08/24/2006
Dept: Zo	oning Status: A	Approved	Rev	viewer:	Tom Markley	Approval Da	ate: 08/24/2006 Ok to Issue:
Note:	oning Status: A				·	Approval Da	
Note: 1) Separate	e permits shall be required	1 for future decks, sheds,	pools, ar	nd/or ga	rages.	••	Ok to Issue:
Note: 1) Separate 2) Your pr	e permits shall be required	onconforming as to setba	pools, ar	nd/or gar	rages. o demolish this stru	acture on your own v	Ok to Issue:
Note: 1) Separate 2) Your pronly have	e permits shall be required	I for future decks, sheds, conconforming as to setbatit in the same footprint (n	pools, ar acks. If y no expan	nd/or gar ou are to sions), v	rages. o demolish this struvith the same heigh	ucture on your own v t, and same use. An	Ok to Issue:
Note: 1) Separate 2) Your pronly have of the all	e permits shall be required resent structure is legally reve one (1) year to replace	I for future decks, sheds, nonconforming as to setbati in the same footprint (not structure meet the current structure meet struc	pools, ar acks. If y no expan nt zoning	nd/or gar rou are to sions), v	rages. o demolish this stru vith the same heigh rds. The one (1) ye	acture on your own v t, and same use. An ar starts at the time o	Ok to Issue:
Note: 1) Separate 2) Your pronly have of the all be the o	resent structure is legally not one (1) year to replace bove shall require that this wner's responsibility to contact.	I for future decks, sheds, nonconforming as to setbati in the same footprint (not structure meet the current ontact the Code Enforcement	pools, ar acks. If y no expan- nt zoning nent Office	nd/or gare to sions), we get and a cer and a	rages. o demolish this stru with the same heigh rds. The one (1) ye notify them of that	acture on your own vot, and same use. An ar starts at the time of specific date.	Ok to Issue:
Note: 1) Separate 2) Your pronly have of the all be the o Dept: Bu	e permits shall be required resent structure is legally reve one (1) year to replace bove shall require that this	I for future decks, sheds, nonconforming as to setbati in the same footprint (not structure meet the current ontact the Code Enforcement	pools, ar acks. If y no expan- nt zoning nent Office	nd/or gare to sions), we get and a cer and a	rages. o demolish this stru vith the same heigh rds. The one (1) ye	acture on your own v t, and same use. An ar starts at the time o	Ok to Issue: volition, you will y changes to any of removal. It shall ate: 08/24/2006
Note: 1) Separate 2) Your pronly have of the all be the o Dept: Bu Note:	resent structure is legally reverse one (1) year to replace bove shall require that this wner's responsibility to consider the state of	I for future decks, sheds, nonconforming as to setbatic in the same footprint (not structure meet the current ontact the Code Enforcemapproved	pools, ar acks. If y no expan- nt zoning nent Offic Rev	nd/or gar rou are to sions), v g standar cer and r	rages. o demolish this stru with the same heigh rds. The one (1) ye notify them of that Tom Markley	acture on your own vat, and same use. An ar starts at the time of specific date. Approval Date:	Ok to Issue: volition, you will y changes to any of removal. It shall ate: 08/24/2006 Ok to Issue:
Note: 1) Separate 2) Your pronly have of the all be the o Dept: Bu Note: 1) Application	resent structure is legally not one (1) year to replace bove shall require that this wner's responsibility to contact.	I for future decks, sheds, nonconforming as to setbatic in the same footprint (not structure meet the current ontact the Code Enforcemapproved	pools, ar acks. If y no expan- nt zoning nent Offic Rev	nd/or gar rou are to sions), v g standar cer and r	rages. o demolish this stru with the same heigh rds. The one (1) ye notify them of that Tom Markley	acture on your own vat, and same use. An ar starts at the time of specific date. Approval Date:	Ok to Issue: volition, you will y changes to any of removal. It shall ate: 08/24/2006 Ok to Issue:



Demolition of A Structure Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

property within the City, payment arra	angements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footage of Lot
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# CG A C C C C	Dennic S. Cinci
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone: 710 & MShurfor Ave Work: \$ 2.000. Portland Me of 103 Fee: \$ 40
Current Specific use: If vacant, what was the previous use? How long has it been vacant?:	+ Jeni 1
, Dec. 2	15' × 30° garage
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is read Mailing address:	Dennix S. Danis Diek Bakker Phone: 141-2553
Please submit all of the information out will result in the automatic denial of you	clined in the Demolition call list. Failure to do so or permit.
	of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at actions office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.
been authorized by the owner to make this application as I In addition, if a permit for work described in this application	ned property , or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. ion is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the easonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.
Signature of applicant	Date: 21 Aug 06
This is not a permit; you may	DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION not contribute the permit is issued.